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Header

General Information Contact Default Values Discount Document Information

Procurement Folder:

Procurement Type:
Vendor ID:

Legal Name:

Alias/DBA:

Total Bid:

Response Date:

Response Time:

720519 

VS0000012543

RIVER VALLEY REMODELING LLC 

$224,700.00 

06/15/2020

20:33

SO Doc Code:

SO Dept:

SO Doc ID:

Published Date:

Close Date:

Close Time:

Status:

Solicitation Description:

Total of Header Attachments:

Total of All Attachments:

ARFQ

0310 

DNR2000000056

5/28/20 

6/16/20 

13:30 

Closed

Addendum No 1_Kitchen cabinets-
25 cabins Blackwater Falls SP

1 

1 

 1
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$224,700.00

Two Hundred Twenty Four Thousand Seven
Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents.










